1/3/2009

logid LastName

346 TEST

401 WASSEN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$104.65

$104.65

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

UN

Paids Voids #Paids/Voids
QRace

$0.00 $0.00 0

($457.35) ($9.80) 35

($457.35) ($9.80) 35

Handle

$0.00

$571.80

$571.80

Net Handle

$0.00

$562.00

$562.00

$0.00

$0.00

# Tickets

133

133



